USI Personal Risk Services
Company Claims Contacts

|Insurance Company

Claims Phone number

AlG Private Client Group

ALFA

American Bankers Flood / Assurant
American Intergrity

American Strategic Insurance Companies
Auto Owners Insurance Companies

Av atar

Bankers Ins. Group

Berkley One (Auto, Home, Excess, Collections)
Berkley One (Marine)

Berkley One (Collector Cars)

Chubb Group of Ins. Companies
Cincinnati Insurance Group

Citizens

Encompass

Federated National Insurance Company
Florida Family Insurance Company
Florida Peninsula Insurance Company
Foremost Corporation Group

Frontline Insurance

Geovera Insurance Company

Geovera Specialty Insurance Company
Hagerty

Hanover

Harleysville/Nationwide Flood

Hartford

Heritage Property & Casualty
Homeowners Choice

888.760.9195

855.253.2242 #2

800.423.4403
866.277.9871

866.274.5677
888.252.4626
877.233.3237
800.765.9700
855-663-8551
855-486-0320
855-216-6930
800.252.4670
877.242.2544
866.411.2742
800.588.7400
800.293.2532
888.486.4663
866.549.9672
800.527.3907
866.673.0623
800.859.8734
800.631.6478
800.922.4050
800.628.0250
800.759.8656
800.243.5860
855.415.7120
866.324.3138



Insurance Company

Claims Phone number

Kemper

Lighthoues

Lititz Mutual

MacNeil Group Inc.

Mercury Casualty Company
MetlLife

Mutual Assurance

National Flood Services
National Grange Mutual
National Risk Solutions
Natfionwide

NCIUA

Olympus

Pennsylv ania National
People's Trust

Philadelphia Insurance Companies
Progressive Companies

PURE Insurance

SAFECO Insurance Companies
Safepoint Insurance

Seacoast Broker

Security First

Selective Flood

Southern Oak Insurance

State Auto

Stillw ater Insurance Group
Tower Hill Insurance Group
Travelers Insurance Companies

888.252.2799
877.852.0606
855.725.5642
800.432.3072
800.503.3724
800.854.6011
800.648.1794
800.759.8656
877.425.2467
866.417.4855
855-473-6410
800.662.7048
866.281.2242
800.766.2245
877.333.1230
800.765.9749
800.274.4499
888.813.PURE
800.332.3226
855.CLAIM 15
404.751.4400
877.581.4862
877.348.0552
877.900.2280
800.766.1853
800.220.1351
800.342.3407
800.Claim33



Insurance Company

Claims Phone number

Universal of North America
Universal P&C Ins. Co

Vault Insurance

Westfield

Weston Insurance

Windsor Mount Joy

Wright National Flood Insurance Co.

866.999.0898
800.470.0599
844.388.5677
866.937.2663
877.505.3040
800.233.0228
800.725.9472



