

USI Personal Risk Services Company Claims Contacts

Insurance Company	Claims Phone number
AIG Private Client Group	888.760.9195
ALFA	855.253.2242 #2
American Bankers Flood / Assurant	800.423.4403
American Intergrity	866.277.9871
American Strategic Insurance Companies	866.274.5677
Auto Owners Insurance Companies	888.252.4626
Avatar	877.233.3237
Bankers Ins. Group	800.765.9700
Berkley One (Auto, Home, Excess, Collections)	855-663-8551
Berkley One (Marine)	855-486-0320
Berkley One (Collector Cars)	855-216-6930
Chubb Group of Ins. Companies	800.252.4670
Cincinnati Insurance Group	877.242.2544
Citizens	866.411.2742
Encompass	800.588.7400
Federated National Insurance Company	800.293.2532
Florida Family Insurance Company	888.486.4663
Florida Peninsula Insurance Company	866.549.9672
Foremost Corporation Group	800.527.3907
Frontline Insurance	866.673.0623
Geovera Insurance Company	800.859.8734
Geovera Specialty Insurance Company	800.631.6478
Hagerty	800.922.4050
Hanover	800.628.0250
Harleysville/Nationwide Flood	800.759.8656
Hartford	800.243.5860
Heritage Property & Casualty	855.415.7120
Homeowners Choice	866.324.3138



Insurance Company	Claims Phone number
Kemper	888.252.2799
Lighthoues	877.852.0606
Lititz Mutual	855.725.5642
MacNeil Group Inc.	800.432.3072
Mercury Casualty Company	800.503.3724
MetLife	800.854.6011
Mutual Assurance	800.648.1794
National Flood Services	800.759.8656
National Grange Mutual	877.425.2467
National Risk Solutions	866.417.4855
Nationwide	855-473-6410
NCIUA	800.662.7048
Olympus	866.281.2242
Pennsylvania National	800.766.2245
People's Trust	877.333.1230
Philadelphia Insurance Companies	800.765.9749
Progressive Companies	800.274.4499
PUREInsurance	888.813.PURE
SAFECO Insurance Companies	800.332.3226
Safepoint Insurance	855.CLAIM15
Seacoast Broker	404.751.4400
Security First	877.581.4862
Selective Flood	877.348.0552
Southern Oak Insurance	877.900.2280
State Auto	800.766.1853
Stillwater Insurance Group	800.220.1351
Tower Hill Insurance Group	800.342.3407
Travelers Insurance Companies	800.Claim33



Insurance Company	Claims Phone number
Universal of North America	866.999.0898
Universal P&C Ins. Co	800.470.0599
Vault Insurance	844.388.5677
Westfield	866.937.2663
Weston Insurance	877.505.3040
Windsor Mount Joy	800.233.0228
Wright National Flood Insurance Co.	800.725.9472